ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP 

AFFIRMATIVE ACTION CONTACT 
The successful Contractor, who employs more than 15 employees and whose aggregate annual business with the City for the 
calendar year, in which the contract takes effect, is more than twenty-five thousand dollars ($25,000), will be required to comply with 
the City of Madison Affirmative Action Ordinance, Section 39.02(9) within thirty (30) days of award of contract. 
CONTACT NAME TITLE 

TELEPHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER 

EMAIL 

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP